
Registration Type Category Early Bird

Available until 21st October

Standard

 ACTA Two Day Symposium 

+ ARCS Clinical Summit

2nd to 4th December

ARCS/ACTA Members

Non Members

Student (ARCS/ACTA Members)

Student (Non Members)

Consumers

$1,134.75

$1,300.50

$765.00

$867.00

$420.75

$1,335.00

$1,530.00

$900.00

$1,020.00

$495.00

ARCS Clinical Summit Only

4th December

ARCS/ACTA Members

Non Members

Students

$535.00

$800.00

$400.00

$665.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

ARCS AGM

4th December

Members Only Free Free

ARCS MedTech and 

Pharmaceutical (MTP) 

Sector Gala Awards Dinner

4th December

ARCS/ACTA Members

Non-Members

Table of 10

$160.00

$240.00

$1,600.00

$200.00

$300.00

$2,000.00


