Registration Type	Category	Early Bird Available until 21st October	Standard
ACTA Two Day Symposium + ARCS Clinical Summit 2nd to 4th December	ARCS/ACTA Members Non Members Student (ARCS/ACTA Members) Student (Non Members) Consumers	\$1,134.75 \$1,300.50 \$765.00 \$867.00 \$420.75	\$1,335.00 \$1,530.00 \$900.00 \$1,020.00 \$495.00
ARCS Clinical Summit Only 4th December	ARCS/ACTA Members Non Members Students	\$535.00 \$800.00 \$400.00	\$665.00 \$1,000.00 \$400.00
ARCS AGM 4th December	Members Only	Free	Free
ARCS MedTech and Pharmaceutical (MTP) Sector Gala Awards Dinner 4th December	ARCS/ACTA Members Non-Members Table of 10	\$160.00 \$240.00 \$1,600.00	\$200.00 \$300.00 \$2,000.00